
Aktiva
Namn Förnamn Adress Postadress Tel. bost/arb. Pnr In St

Andreasson Lennart Viktoriagatan 20 441 33 ALINGSÅS 0708-611855 451125
Arhusiander Jan Tegelkärrsvägen 4 441 91 ALINGSÅS 0708-404532 570105 .09 B2
Bergström Ove Opalgat 13 441 45 ALINGSÅS 0322-146 52/63 81 03 480526 98 B1
Björkdahl Bo S. Ringgatan 8 441 30 ALINGSÅS 0322-180 30/180 31 430604 79 T2
Björkdahl Christer Kvartsgatan 34 441 56 ALINGSÅS 0706-750955 481024
Carlson Rolf Traktorv. 17 441 39 ALINGSÅS 0322-175 55/209 985 470928 96 B1
Eriksson Bertil Rektorsgatan 3 441 55 ALINGSÅS 0705-628901 550206 .06 B2
Gidstedt Martina Flädergatan 3 441 56 ALINGSÅS 0322-174 54 820414 .09 Dir
Hagström Jan Barnabovägen 6 441 40 ALINGSÅS 0322-148 64 /070 6314529 360708 73 B2
Hell Per-Olof Nolhagagatan 7 441 34 ALINGSÅS 0322-511 03 491213 .00 B1
Helberg Jüri V:a Långgatan 20 441 33 ALINGSÅS 0767-816010 471028 10 B1
Hägerhed Berndt Lövskogsgatan 32 441 55 ALINGSÅS 0322-63 81 17/209 984 480420 95 B1
Jacobsson Stig Vitalisg 22 441 43 ALINGSÅS 0322-186 30 410109 68 T1
Jaeger Lars Kullingsbergsvägen 22 441 43 ALINGSÅS 0322-637647/0706-547161 411015 82 B1
Jidhage Ingemar Viktoriagatan 25 441 33 ALINGSÅS 0322-18416 500929 .04 B2
Karlsson Lennart Glimmergatan 83 441 56 ALINGSÅS 0322-933 33 430220 .07 B1
Kjell Krister Tennisv. 3 441 55 ALINGSÅS 0322-163 79 450308 88 T1
Larsson Gunnar Simmenäsvägen 66 441 91 ALINGSÅS 0322-710 12 320719 59 T1
Larsson Ove Sjuhäradsgatan 59 441 18 ALINGSÅS 0322-19166 461105 10 T1
Lindholm Lars Bockholmsvägen 21 441 35 ALINGSÅS 0322-154 39/070-5657287 500326 91 T1
Norling Bo Nolhagagatan 3 441 34 ALINGSÅS 0322-63 98 81/616 3 37 520605 93 T2
Ragnmark Lars-Olof Pilgatan 7 441 33 ALINGSÅS 0322-63 44 11 301202 79 B2
Rystedt Staffan S:a Fiskareg  35 441 50 ALINGSÅS 0322-63 75 11/0708-844519 441119 88 T2  
Schagerlind Stig-Ove Skårsvägen 131 441 44 ALINGSÅS 0708-941128 480822
Schmidt Bertil Färgaregatan 18 441 30 ALINGSÅS 0322-161 31 360629 68 B1
Svensson Tonny Säveväg 26 441 33 ALINGSÅS 0322-63 66 63/031-337 26 66 471118 98 B1
Tellin Dan Ö:a Vattugränd 7 441 30 ALINGSÅS 0322-83222/0730-733084 530829 10 B2
Tyrén Börje Färgenvägen 4 441 95 ALINGSÅS 0322-160 78/66 94 00 391212 85 T1
Zakrisson Hans Halövägen 7 441 35 ALINGSÅS 0322-13307 450623 .00 T2
Warsell Arne Glimmergatan 8 441 56 ALINGSÅS 0322-145 31 381120 .07 B2
Wennö Christer Musikv. 1 441 43 ALINGSÅS 0322-106 43 440809 94 T2
Åhlander Göran Mellbyvägen 81 466 31 SOLLEBRUNN 0322-41085/073-6963683 500521 7 B2



Åkerblad Leif Bockholmsvägen 19 441 35 ALINGSÅS 0322-611883/0703-590390 490804 11 T1

12-03-01



Namn Förnamn Adress Mobilnr Tel. bost/arb. Mailadress hem Mailadress arbetet
Andreasson Lennart Viktoriagatan 20 0708-611855

Arhusiander Jan Tegelkärrsvägen 4 0702-232786 0708-404532
Almén Bengt Tegelbruksg .18 0708-188501 0322-172 77 balmen@telia.com 1984 T2
Andersson Lars-Gunnar Drottninggatan 12H 0322-637358
Bergström Ove Opalgat 13 0706-362861 0322-146 52/63 81 03 ove.bergstrom.ibo@home.se
Björkdahl Bo S. Ringgatan 8 0322-180 30/180 31
Björkdahl Christer Kvartsgatan 34 0706-750955
Carlson Rolf Traktorv. 17 0768-348425 0322-175 55/20 99 85
Eriksson Bertil Rektorsgatan 3 0705-628901
Gidstedt Martina Flädergatan 3 0322-174 54
Hagström Jan Barnabovägen 6 0706-314529 0322-148 64 
Hell Per-Olof Nolhagagatan 7 0322-511 03
Helberg Jüri V:a Långgatan 20 0767-816010
Hägerhed Berndt Lövskogsgatan 32 0768-348424 0322-63 81 17/20 99 84 berndt.hg@telia.com berndt.hagerhed@picon.se
Jacobsson Stig Vitalisg 22 0322-186 30 som.jacobsson@telia.com
Jaeger Lars Kullingsbergsvägen 22 0706-547161 022-637647
Jidhage Ingemar Viktoriagatan 25 0322-184 16 ingemar.jidhage@telia.com
Karlsson Lennart Glimmergatan 83 0322-933 33
Kjell Krister Tennisv. 3 0322-163 79
Larsson Gunnar Simmenäsvägen 66 0322-710 12
Larsson Ove Sjuhäradsgatan 59 0322-191 66
Lindholm Lars Bockholmsvägen 21 070-5657287 0322-154 39 lindholmslasse@hotmail.com lasse@cissusbygg.se
Norling Bo Nolhagagatan 3 0708-775337 0322-63 98 81/616 3 37 bo.norling@telia.com bo.norling@alingsas.se
Palm Christer Bokövägen 24 0703-738382 0302-435 05
Ragnmark Lars-Olof Pilgatan 7 0322-63 44 11 chlor7@yahoo.se
Rystedt Staffan S:a Fiskareg  35 0708-844519 0322-63 75 11 staffan.rystedt@telia.com
Schagerlind Stig-Ove Skårsvägen 131 0708-941128 schagerlind@hotmail.se
Schmidt Bertil Färgaregatan 18 0322-161 31 bertil.schmidt@telia.com
Svensson Tonny Säveväg 26 0322-63 66 63/031-7589247
Tellin Dan Ö:a Vattugränd 7 073-0733084 0322-832 22
Zakrisson Hans Halövägen 7 0322-13307
Tyrén Börje Färgenvägen 4 0322-160 78/66 94 00 borjetyren@tele2.se
Warsell Arne Glimmergatan 8 0322-145 31 arne.warsell@telia.com
Wennö Christer Musikv. 1 0709-302913 0322-106 43
Åhlander Göran Mellbyvägen 81 073-6963683 0322-41085
Åkerblad Leif Bockholmsvägen 19 0703-590390 0322-611883
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